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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Clark             M20-24         1/5    5:18       16:26
2     Zak Lutz               M25-29        1/24    5:24       16:47
3     Dana Schulz            M35-39        1/27    5:31       17:09
4     Casey Sabinash         M15-19         1/5    5:36       17:22
5     Joseph Sosa            M30-34        1/29    5:37       17:28
6     James Koceja           M25-29        2/24    5:41       17:40
7     James Daul             M25-29        3/24    5:43       17:44
8     Caleb Roesler          M25-29        4/24    5:44       17:49
9     Jeff Kobinsky          M40-44        1/23    5:46       17:53
10    Matt Barcus            M30-34        2/29    5:48       17:59
11    Jeffrey Plate          M35-39        2/27    5:51       18:10
12    Mike Vioski            M25-29        5/24    5:52       18:14
13    Joseph Frisch          M15-19         2/5    5:54       18:20
14    Ethan Klein            M20-24         2/5    5:55       18:22
15    Cody Powers            M20-24         3/5    5:57       18:29
16    Holly Nearman          F25-29        1/29    6:01       18:40
17    Erik Evensen           M25-29        6/24    6:01       18:41
18    Elias Macias           M25-29        7/24    6:01       18:42
19    Mike Hansen            M35-39        3/27    6:03       18:46
20    Chris Ponteri          M45-49        1/29    6:06       18:55
21    Russ Delap             M55-59        1/28    6:07       19:00
22    James Brown            M35-39        4/27    6:10       19:08
23    Michael Brumm          M35-39        5/27    6:11       19:10
24    Scott Rademaker        M35-39        6/27    6:11       19:10
25    Rafiel Carmana         M35-39        7/27    6:11       19:13
26    Tom Cheney             M50-54        1/33    6:12       19:13
27    John Psuik             M45-49        2/29    6:13       19:18
28    Jonathan Hackney       M25-29        8/24    6:14       19:20
29    John Brust             M40-44        2/23    6:15       19:24
30    Jim Gross              M50-54        2/33    6:17       19:31
31    Rick Stefanovic        M50-54        3/33    6:17       19:31
32    David Lutz             M25-29        9/24    6:20       19:39
33    Drew Barnes            M30-34        3/29    6:20       19:40
34    Jim Zielonka           M20-24         4/5    6:21       19:44
35    Jose Rodriguez         M40-44        3/23    6:23       19:48
36    Abigail Mauermann      F10-14         1/6    6:26       19:58
37    Nicholas Hardrath      M30-34        4/29    6:27       20:01
38    Gary Lovrine           M40-44        4/23    6:27       20:02
39    Matthew Twieg          M30-34        5/29    6:28       20:03
40    Sam Jackoyo            M45-49        3/29    6:28       20:05
41    John Homberg           M40-44        5/23    6:29       20:09
42    Austin Moore           M30-34        6/29    6:31       20:14
43    Erin Feldhausen        F30-34        1/24    6:32       20:18
44    Ruth Lunz              F35-39        1/22    6:39       20:38
45    Terri Bodden           F40-44        1/35    6:41       20:43
46    Steve Cummins          M55-59        2/28    6:41       20:45
47    Timothy Gorichanaz     M20-24         5/5    6:42       20:47
48    William Haury          M55-59        3/28    6:42       20:47
49    Paul Zacher            M45-49        4/29    6:43       20:51
50    Bill Gilmore           M50-54        4/33    6:44       20:55
51    John Knetzger          M45-49        5/29    6:46       20:59
52    Abbie Wehner           F25-29        2/29    6:46       21:00
53    Eric Maskum            M25-29       10/24    6:46       21:00
54    Jose Medina            M30-34        7/29    6:46       21:01
55    Steve Pavlik           M50-54        5/33    6:46       21:02
56    Thomas Vick            M35-39        8/27    6:48       21:05
57    Philip Reimer          M30-34        8/29    6:51       21:16
58    Bradley Wells          M45-49        6/29    6:52       21:19
59    Lyndsay Smanz          F30-34        2/24    6:53       21:21
60    Andrew Oettinger       M30-34        9/29    6:53       21:23
61    Patrick Sullivan       M60-64        1/21    6:54       21:24
62    Tom Gonnering          M50-54        6/33    6:54       21:25
63    Megan Sanfelippo       F30-34        3/24    6:54       21:26
64    Dwayne Staehler        M50-54        7/33    6:55       21:28
65    Kenny Yerkes           M15-19         3/5    6:57       21:35
66    Brendan Pancheri       M30-34       10/29    6:58       21:37
67    Brian Bruckmoser       M50-54        8/33    6:58       21:39
68    Christopher Brust      M35-39        9/27    6:58       21:39
69    Mitch Cumstein         M45-49        7/29    6:59       21:42
70    Jay Myers              M50-54        9/33    7:00       21:42
71    Brian Meuler           M25-29       11/24    7:00       21:43
72    Aaron Kaufman          M30-34       11/29    7:00       21:44
73    David Klumpp           M45-49        8/29    7:01       21:47
74    Dave Schlagman         M45-49        9/29    7:03       21:54
75    Dave Lahey             M50-54       10/33    7:03       21:55
76    Don Schoberg           M60-64        2/21    7:04       21:55
77    David Cross            M55-59        4/28    7:04       21:56
78    John Schneider         M45-49       10/29    7:05       21:58
79    Scott Stauske          M50-54       11/33    7:05       21:58
80    Timothy Cary           M55-59        5/28    7:05       22:00
81    Al De Leon             M40-44        6/23    7:05       22:00
82    Cheryl Neumann         F55-59        1/10    7:05       22:00
83    Michael Demarco        M40-44        7/23    7:06       22:01
84    Shawn Sanford          M35-39       10/27    7:07       22:05
85    Eric Korbitz           M50-54       12/33    7:07       22:06
86    Anthony Niemiec        M15-19         4/5    7:08       22:07
87    Patrick Hartmann       M40-44        8/23    7:08       22:08
88    Roy Pirrung            M65-69        1/10    7:08       22:09
89    Steven John            M25-29       12/24    7:08       22:10
90    Erin Tischor           F30-34        4/24    7:09       22:12
91    Barry Thrune           M35-39       11/27    7:14       22:28
92    Don Kossow             M30-34       12/29    7:14       22:28
93    Chris Fox              F40-44        2/35    7:14       22:28
94    Beth Baldarotta        F45-49        1/20    7:14       22:28
95    Rick Kleba             M45-49       11/29    7:15       22:29
96    Francisco Perez        M35-39       12/27    7:15       22:30
97    Russ Rutkowski         M30-34       13/29    7:15       22:31
98    Dave Finch             M40-44        9/23    7:15       22:31
99    William Hemp           M35-39       13/27    7:16       22:33
100   Risa Berg              F40-44        3/35    7:16       22:34
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101   Kevin McCab            M50-54       13/33    7:17       22:36
102   David Arbetter         M35-39       14/27    7:17       22:37
103   Jake Rehm              M25-29       13/24    7:18       22:40
104   John Ciesmier          M45-49       12/29    7:19       22:42
105   Mike Kirkwood          M70-74         1/3    7:19       22:43
106   Jim Flees              M55-59        6/28    7:19       22:44
107   Cari Yerkes            F40-44        4/35    7:21       22:49
108   Robert Monroe          M50-54       14/33    7:21       22:50
109   Joseph Larson          M30-34       14/29    7:22       22:51
110   Ann Hochschild         F25-29        3/29    7:22       22:52
111   Cassie Nesheim         F25-29        4/29    7:22       22:53
112   Ryan Bowers            M30-34       15/29    7:22       22:53
113   Tom Held               M50-54       15/33    7:23       22:55
114   Michaell Brennan       M50-54       16/33    7:25       23:00
115   Tracey Gessner         F35-39        2/22    7:27       23:07
116   Dean Lillge            M35-39       15/27    7:29       23:13
117   Nate Kempf             M35-39       16/27    7:30       23:16
118   Sheila Wordell         F30-34        5/24    7:31       23:20
119   Katie Gehrand          F25-29        5/29    7:32       23:23
120   Victor Reckmeyer       M45-49       13/29    7:34       23:30
121   Lauren Hogan           F25-29        6/29    7:34       23:30
122   John Feeney            M45-49       14/29    7:36       23:35
123   Olivia Bronson         F10-14         2/6    7:37       23:39
124   Joe Jansky             M50-54       17/33    7:37       23:40
125   Art Lozano             M40-44       10/23    7:39       23:46
126   Noah Rosenthal         M25-29       14/24    7:40       23:48
127   Roger Salyers          M40-44       11/23    7:40       23:48
128   Lisa Badran            F45-49        2/20    7:43       23:56
129   Courtney Lefko         F15-19         1/5    7:44       23:59
130   Paul Huhn              M40-44       12/23    7:44       24:00
131   Mark Harrig            M30-34       16/29    7:46       24:05
132   William Knight         M35-39       17/27    7:46       24:08
133   Anne Blask             F30-34        6/24    7:47       24:09
134   Catherine Anderson     F30-34        7/24    7:47       24:09
135   Alice Ambrowiak        F35-39        3/22    7:47       24:10
136   Jay Schweikl           M55-59        7/28    7:47       24:11
137   Sara Willing           F30-34        8/24    7:48       24:13
138   Lisa Ehlke             F40-44        5/35    7:49       24:17
139   Eric Medalle           M40-44       13/23    7:50       24:19
140   Robert J. Massey       M65-69        2/10    7:52       24:24
141   Heather Kucharski      F20-24         1/6    7:54       24:31
142   Nicholas Anstedt       M50-54       18/33    7:54       24:33
143   Katlin Genthe          F25-29        7/29    7:55       24:36
144   Tim Fischer            M30-34       17/29    7:56       24:37
145   Rob Gardenier          M60-64        3/21    7:56       24:38
146   Regina Newcomb         F30-34        9/24    7:56       24:39
147   Emily Kirchen          F25-29        8/29    7:57       24:40
148   Randy Torkelson        M45-49       15/29    7:57       24:42
149   Dennis Shoemaker       M60-64        4/21    7:58       24:43
150   Troy Malinowski        M45-49       16/29    8:00       24:50
151   April Rauwald          F35-39        4/22    8:01       24:53
152   Daniel Gillette        M40-44       14/23    8:01       24:55
153   Steve Cady             M50-54       19/33    8:02       24:56
154   Jeff Felber            M50-54       20/33    8:02       24:57
155   Neil Gollhardt         M55-59        8/28    8:02       24:58
156   Alison McElvery        F40-44        6/35    8:03       24:58
157   Michelle Layman        F25-29        9/29    8:03       25:00
158   Phaedra Christou       F45-49        3/20    8:03       25:00
159   Ben Sevener            M30-34       18/29    8:04       25:02
160   Michael Babich         M55-59        9/28    8:05       25:07
161   Alex Midence           M40-44       15/23    8:06       25:09
162   Matthew Wallace        M30-34       19/29    8:07       25:11
163   Kimberly Starasinich   F25-29       10/29    8:07       25:12
164   Kayla Schoettel        F25-29       11/29    8:07       25:13
165   David Pike             M45-49       17/29    8:08       25:15
166   Robert Gamperl         M35-39       18/27    8:08       25:16
167   Peter Joy              M55-59       10/28    8:09       25:18
168   David Crewe            M55-59       11/28    8:09       25:19
169   Cat Vulovic            F35-39        5/22    8:10       25:21
170   Jaclyn Evensen         F25-29       12/29    8:13       25:30
171   Mary Eisenhauer        F55-59        2/10    8:13       25:31
172   Donald Cramer          M30-34       20/29    8:13       25:32
173   Stacey Bast            F40-44        7/35    8:14       25:33
174   Emma Boehm             F10-14         3/6    8:14       25:35
175   Thao Slonac            F40-44        8/35    8:14       25:35
176   Steven Oltean          M40-44       16/23    8:15       25:36
177   Derreck Krause         M25-29       15/24    8:15       25:36
178   David Matta            M50-54       21/33    8:15       25:36
179   Steven Vetter          M65-69        3/10    8:15       25:38
180   Lori Videkovich        F40-44        9/35    8:16       25:39
181   Emma Frohna            F15-19         2/5    8:16       25:41
182   Peter Premkumar        M40-44       17/23    8:16       25:41
183   Amanda McCammack       F25-29       13/29    8:17       25:42
184   Sara Carter            F35-39        6/22    8:19       25:50
185   Bob Krick              M60-64        5/21    8:19       25:50
186   Lori Bokowy            F30-34       10/24    8:20       25:54
187   Rj Bast                F40-44       10/35    8:20       25:54
188   Jon Koch               M35-39       19/27    8:21       25:56
189   Brad Schiereck         M40-44       18/23    8:21       25:56
190   Jeannette Bahr         F35-39        7/22    8:22       25:57
191   Carol Budish           F40-44       11/35    8:22       25:58
192   Kristin Collett        F40-44       12/35    8:22       25:59
193   Nelson Coelho          M30-34       21/29    8:24       26:06
194   Marianne Honrath       F30-34       11/24    8:25       26:09
195   Gig Boswell            F55-59        3/10    8:25       26:09
196   Alise Lemieux          F30-34       12/24    8:25       26:09
197   Jill McCurdy           F50-54        1/23    8:26       26:10
198   Carrie Lefko           F40-44       13/35    8:27       26:14
199   Henry Poth             M35-39       20/27    8:27       26:15
200   Jody Geibl             F40-44       14/35    8:28       26:19
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201   Gary Caous             M45-49       18/29    8:29       26:19
202   Gary Pinter            M60-64        6/21    8:29       26:20
203   Richard Vetter         M50-54       22/33    8:31       26:27
204   Joel Lammers           M50-54       23/33    8:32       26:28
205   Sandra Sweet Ch Lammer F45-49        4/20    8:32       26:29
206   Michael Sizemore       M35-39       21/27    8:33       26:32
207   Chris Urban            M40-44       19/23    8:33       26:33
208   Jim Rehm               M60-64        7/21    8:33       26:34
209   Stephanie Gurgel       F35-39        8/22    8:34       26:35
210   Carol Kuhlow           F60-64         1/7    8:34       26:36
211   Suellyn Wittlieff      F50-54        2/23    8:35       26:38
212   Benjamin Jaworski      M10-14         1/2    8:35       26:39
213   Aaron Cleary           M30-34       22/29    8:35       26:40
214   Matt Boudro            M25-29       16/24    8:35       26:40
215   Katie Jarvey           F25-29       14/29    8:36       26:42
216   Mark Mamerow           M55-59       12/28    8:37       26:44
217   Timothy Geier          M35-39       22/27    8:37       26:45
218   Kathleen Boyle         F25-29       15/29    8:39       26:50
219   Ann Marie Gamperl      F30-34       13/24    8:39       26:52
220   Matteo Arena           M40-44       20/23    8:40       26:54
221   Jake Czerwinski        M01-09         1/3    8:41       26:57
222   Julie Spransy          F20-24         2/6    8:41       26:58
223   Jim Smith              M55-59       13/28    8:42       26:59
224   Bruce Davies           M60-64        8/21    8:42       27:01
225   Lionel Lim             M30-34       23/29    8:42       27:02
226   Kelly Rowland          F25-29       16/29    8:44       27:07
227   Bill Gaertner          M65-69        4/10    8:44       27:08
228   John Fuhrmann          M55-59       14/28    8:45       27:09
229   Colleen Reilly         F45-49        5/20    8:46       27:12
230   Connor Farrell         M01-09         2/3    8:46       27:12
231   Jennifer Klimek        F40-44       15/35    8:46       27:14
232   Ron Grass              M45-49       19/29    8:47       27:15
233   Gary Holbach           M55-59       15/28    8:47       27:15
234   Jennifer Farrell       F40-44       16/35    8:47       27:17
235   Michael Flanagan       M65-69        5/10    8:48       27:21
236   Charlie Baldarotta     M50-54       24/33    8:50       27:25
237   Cheryl Akert           F30-34       14/24    8:50       27:25
238   Barry Smanz            M60-64        9/21    8:50       27:27
239   Wanda Felber           F50-54        3/23    8:51       27:27
240   Robyn Adair            F50-54        4/23    8:51       27:30
241   Angela Deford          F30-34       15/24    8:52       27:31
242   Mark Honisch           M45-49       20/29    8:52       27:31
243   Robyn Arnold           F30-34       16/24    8:53       27:36
244   Heather Berken         F40-44       17/35    8:54       27:37
245   Joe Paterick           M60-64       10/21    8:55       27:41
246   Genevieve Weston       F45-49        6/20    8:56       27:44
247   David Guse             M45-49       21/29    8:56       27:45
248   Timothy Moser          M25-29       17/24    8:57       27:48
249   Gretchen Egner         F40-44       18/35    8:58       27:50
250   Todd Hill              M50-54       25/33    8:58       27:51
251   Shirley Zelinski       F45-49        7/20    8:58       27:52
252   Cobbie Behrend         M40-44       21/23    9:00       27:55
253   Neil Siegel            M60-64       11/21    9:05       28:12
254   Stephanie Deleon       F30-34       17/24    9:06       28:14
255   Christopher Frelka     M60-64       12/21    9:06       28:15
256   Mike Sobie             M50-54       26/33    9:08       28:23
257   Cari Dillig            F40-44       19/35    9:11       28:32
258   Jeremy Niemiec         M10-14         2/2    9:11       28:32
259   Victoria Hartmann      F25-29       17/29    9:12       28:34
260   Caroline Droessler     F25-29       18/29    9:14       28:39
261   David Muchow           M30-34       24/29    9:14       28:39
262   Kay Baas               F45-49        8/20    9:14       28:39
263   Kyle Jefcik            M30-34       25/29    9:16       28:46
264   Christine Wodke        F55-59        4/10    9:16       28:47
265   Amanda Bailey          F25-29       19/29    9:16       28:48
266   Katherine Braun        F30-34       18/24    9:19       28:56
267   Nancy Allman           F60-64         2/7    9:19       28:57
268   Brian Krueger          M55-59       16/28    9:20       28:58
269   Don Wang               M45-49       22/29    9:21       29:02
270   Candice Whalen         F45-49        9/20    9:22       29:06
271   Mary Turner            F50-54        5/23    9:22       29:06
272   Paul Sadowski          M55-59       17/28    9:22       29:06
273   Paulette Czerwinski    F40-44       20/35    9:23       29:08
274   Joni Hodor             F55-59        5/10    9:23       29:09
275   Wendy Knoell           F35-39        9/22    9:23       29:10
276   Tony Bender            M45-49       23/29    9:26       29:17
277   Cheryl Myszka          F45-49       10/20    9:27       29:21
278   Emily Bender           F15-19         3/5    9:28       29:24
279   Katie Riehle           F20-24         3/6    9:28       29:25
280   Meghan Riehle          F25-29       20/29    9:29       29:25
281   Paige Vorwald          F10-14         4/6    9:30       29:29
282   Ellie O'Brien Cady     F10-14         5/6    9:31       29:32
283   Nancy Wittig           F45-49       11/20    9:31       29:33
284   Maura Robertson        F40-44       21/35    9:31       29:33
285   Richard Rowland        M60-64       13/21    9:31       29:34
286   Dawn Caous             F45-49       12/20    9:32       29:35
287   Jack O'Brien Cady      M01-09         3/3    9:32       29:35
288   David Ruzicka          M35-39       23/27    9:32       29:36
289   Dale Wittlieff         M55-59       18/28    9:33       29:38
290   Nikki Butgereit        F35-39       10/22    9:33       29:40
291   Geoff Landrum          M35-39       24/27    9:34       29:41
292   Mary Wysocki           F55-59        6/10    9:34       29:42
293   Sara Hauer             F40-44       22/35    9:34       29:43
294   Sarah Swessel          F30-34       19/24    9:35       29:46
295   George Manesis         M40-44       22/23    9:35       29:47
296   Mara Mamerow           F25-29       21/29    9:36       29:47
297   Andrea Lemkelde        F30-34       20/24    9:36       29:49
298   Sorelle Jefcik         F30-34       21/24    9:36       29:49
299   Laurette Blanchard     F01-09         1/3    9:37       29:53
300   Kurt Kaiser            M55-59       19/28    9:38       29:54
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301   Tom Blanchard          M45-49       24/29    9:38       29:56
302   Janet Holk             F50-54        6/23    9:39       29:59
303   Meg Jansky             F50-54        7/23    9:39       29:59
304   Timothy Bindas         M25-29       18/24    9:40       30:00
305   Ryan Lemke             M35-39       25/27    9:40       30:01
306   Montel Melcher         F45-49       13/20    9:41       30:03
307   Brandon Decker         M25-29       19/24    9:41       30:06
308   Caitlin Decker         F25-29       22/29    9:42       30:06
309   Debra Tuckwood         F55-59        7/10    9:43       30:10
310   Mike Zimmer            M45-49       25/29    9:44       30:12
311   Kristin Schimelfenyg   F45-49       14/20    9:44       30:13
312   Robert Jeske           M55-59       20/28    9:44       30:15
313   Daniel Schaber         M35-39       26/27    9:45       30:16
314   Heather Osborne        F35-39       11/22    9:47       30:24
315   Dave Gavinski          M50-54       27/33    9:48       30:25
316   John Maniaci           M60-64       14/21    9:52       30:37
317   Mara Malloy            F40-44       23/35    9:54       30:44
318   Carol Kallie           F65-69         1/4    9:54       30:45
319   Tom Baas               M60-64       15/21    9:56       30:50
320   Patty Reighter         F50-54        8/23    9:56       30:50
321   John Niemiec           M45-49       26/29    9:56       30:52
322   Luciana Cancado        F35-39       12/22    9:57       30:55
323   Jeff Olenchek          M55-59       21/28    9:59       31:01
324   Sarah Meuler           F25-29       23/29   10:02       31:09
325   Greg Wyder             M65-69        6/10   10:05       31:18
326   Souheil Badran         M45-49       27/29   10:05       31:19
327   Toni Gillette          F40-44       24/35   10:06       31:22
328   Cheryl Vorwald         F35-39       13/22   10:07       31:24
329   Lauren Vorwald         F01-09         2/3   10:07       31:24
330   Lynna Hersh            F25-29       24/29   10:07       31:25
331   David Hoffman          M75-79         1/4   10:08       31:28
332   Paul Jaworski          M50-54       28/33   10:08       31:28
333   Eileen Jennings        F20-24         4/6   10:08       31:28
334   Karen Stahl            F50-54        9/23   10:08       31:29
335   Christopher Lapinski   M45-49       28/29   10:08       31:29
336   Kelly Lam              F25-29       25/29   10:08       31:29
337   Tyler Oettinger        M25-29       20/24   10:10       31:34
338   Maria Demaio           F45-49       15/20   10:10       31:34
339   Paula Siech            F35-39       14/22   10:10       31:34
340   Sarah Oberling         F35-39       15/22   10:15       31:48
341   Manpreet Purewal       F50-54       10/23   10:15       31:48
342   Thomas Frymark         M60-64       16/21   10:16       31:52
343   Nancy Schoessow        F60-64         3/7   10:18       31:59
344   Gracee Dunne           F10-14         6/6   10:20       32:05
345   Mark Kaehny            M50-54       29/33   10:22       32:10
346   Tim Dunne              M55-59       22/28   10:22       32:12
347   Shannon Dunne          F20-24         5/6   10:22       32:12
348   James Jefferies        M60-64       17/21   10:23       32:16
349   Stephen Hendren        M45-49       29/29   10:24       32:18
350   Kurt Linke             M50-54       30/33   10:25       32:20
351   Kathryn Egan-Bruhy     F55-59        8/10   10:27       32:27
352   Jill Miller            F50-54       11/23   10:28       32:31
353   Jean Roesler           F60-64         4/7   10:28       32:31
354   Chris Woloszyk         F40-44       25/35   10:30       32:35
355   Janet Jones            F35-39       16/22   10:30       32:37
356   Sandra Weinstein       F75-79         1/3   10:34       32:50
357   Mark Bruhy             M65-69        7/10   10:38       33:01
358   Jill Kromraj           F50-54       12/23   10:39       33:03
359   Sandy Rivas            F50-54       13/23   10:39       33:04
360   Lauri Fialkowski       F35-39       17/22   10:39       33:05
361   Sara Faught            F20-24         6/6   10:42       33:13
362   Trevor Paull           M25-29       21/24   10:42       33:13
363   Kevin Collins          M40-44       23/23   10:44       33:19
364   Gerry Galewski         M65-69        8/10   10:44       33:20
365   Margy Galewski         F60-64         5/7   10:44       33:20
366   Jen Pesich             F30-34       22/24   10:45       33:24
367   Betsy Fuhrmann         F50-54       14/23   10:47       33:30
368   Donald Patton          M55-59       23/28   10:50       33:37
369   Michelle Boehm         F45-49       16/20   10:50       33:39
370   Matthew Derosier       M25-29       22/24   10:54       33:51
371   Ronald Rafalski        M65-69        9/10   10:56       33:56
372   Robert Hoffmann        M50-54       31/33   10:56       33:56
373   Carlos Marquez-Barrien M30-34       26/29   11:00       34:10
374   Dean Wendlandt         M55-59       24/28   11:06       34:29
375   Benjamin Rogaczewski   M25-29       23/24   11:08       34:34
376   Matt Schaldach         M60-64       18/21   11:09       34:38
377   Kristin Wright         F50-54       15/23   11:09       34:39
378   Kelley Ruzicka         F40-44       26/35   11:11       34:45
379   Lori Salyers           F40-44       27/35   11:13       34:49
380   Mary Manke             F40-44       28/35   11:13       34:49
381   Cathy Diamond          F40-44       29/35   11:13       34:50
382   Amanda Barber          F25-29       26/29   11:13       34:51
383   Dave Edyburn           M55-59       25/28   11:15       34:57
384   Gwyn Doss              F60-64         6/7   11:15       34:57
385   Dana Fischer           F30-34       23/24   11:20       35:11
386   Celi Jeske             F50-54       16/23   11:21       35:14
387   Carol Hegland          F65-69         2/4   11:27       35:32
388   John Geislinger        M30-34       27/29   11:27       35:32
389   Melissa Portugues      F25-29       27/29   11:27       35:35
390   Joshua White           M30-34       28/29   11:28       35:36
391   Rose Anstedt           F50-54       17/23   11:29       35:39
392   Marcia Balthazor       F70-74         1/3   11:34       35:57
393   Valentina Lopez        F30-34       24/24   11:41       36:18
394   Paul Turzinski         M70-74         2/3   11:43       36:24
395   Lois Gilmore           F80-84         1/1   11:44       36:27
396   Gena Gilmore           F45-49       17/20   11:44       36:27
397   Leah Goff              F40-44       30/35   11:45       36:29
398   Nicole Weeks           F40-44       31/35   11:46       36:34
399   Randy Collett          M50-54       32/33   11:48       36:39
400   Scott White            M35-39       27/27   11:50       36:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Lisa Krueger           F45-49       18/20   11:51       36:48
402   Jessica Conger         F35-39       18/22   11:53       36:53
403   Mindy Rice             F35-39       19/22   11:54       36:56
404   Theresa Bellone        F60-64         7/7   12:01       37:18
405   Margaret Deflieze      F15-19         4/5   12:01       37:18
406   Steve Eigen            M65-69       10/10   12:03       37:24
407   Michael Parker Sr      M55-59       26/28   12:05       37:32
408   Wendy Landrum          F35-39       20/22   12:09       37:45
409   Judy Kirchoffer        F75-79         2/3   12:11       37:50
410   Christina Poth         F35-39       21/22   12:13       37:55
411   Taylor Watermolen      F15-19         5/5   12:19       38:15
412   Connor McIntosh        M15-19         5/5   12:19       38:15
413   Tom Shaffer            M60-64       19/21   12:21       38:20
414   Bruce Lundwall         M50-54       33/33   12:23       38:27
415   Dan Akert              M60-64       20/21   12:26       38:36
416   Paulette Brazil        F50-54       18/23   12:26       38:37
417   Kelly Hazelton         F50-54       19/23   12:26       38:37
418   Genevieve Phillips     F55-59        9/10   12:29       38:47
419   Edward Blumberg        M80-84         1/2   12:42       39:25
420   Bill Grass             M70-74         3/3   12:45       39:34
421   Carol Giombi           F50-54       20/23   12:51       39:55
422   Chris Winter           M55-59       27/28   12:53       40:02
423   Rebecca Winter         F50-54       21/23   12:53       40:02
424   Wayne Gilmore          M80-84         2/2   12:59       40:19
425   Mimi Fiorentino        F50-54       22/23   13:00       40:22
426   Cliff Gatewood         M55-59       28/28   13:13       41:04
427   Ruthann Gonzalez       F50-54       23/23   13:17       41:16
428   Jackie Browning        F55-59       10/10   13:18       41:18
429   Matt Rogaczewski       M30-34       29/29   13:28       41:48
430   Susan Brumm            F65-69         3/4   13:28       41:49
431   Tiffany Evans          F25-29       28/29   13:35       42:12
432   Seth Evans             M25-29       24/24   13:35       42:12
433   Meghan O'Brien Cady    F01-09         3/3   13:36       42:13
434   Clare O'Brien          F40-44       32/35   13:36       42:13
435   Karla Knutsen          F65-69         4/4   13:38       42:20
436   Paul Schmidt           M75-79         2/4   13:43       42:37
437   Emelie Linke           F70-74         2/3   14:33       45:12
438   John White             M60-64       21/21   14:47       45:54
439   Kelly Reuter           F40-44       33/35   14:49       46:00
440   John Brophy            M75-79         3/4   15:01       46:39
441   Shelley Greene         F25-29       29/29   15:33       48:16
442   Diane Larson           F70-74         3/3   15:35       48:24
443   Dona-Grace Gatewood    F75-79         3/3   15:39       48:37
444   Dannette Kaslow        F45-49       19/20   15:52       49:17
445   James Clarey           M75-79         4/4   16:12       50:19
446   Krista Zarcone         F40-44       34/35   16:36       51:35
447   Patty Smith            F45-49       20/20   17:14       53:30
448   Amy White              F35-39       22/22   17:16       53:38
449   Gina Zarcone           F40-44       35/35   17:56       55:41
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